FrmAudASCF01 revision 07/2014

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

	FER bet ween county departments	○ DONATION to a non-county ent	C DONATION to a non-county entity			
SALE at the earliest auction *			© DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety			
	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value			
Asset I	_ist:	•				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)		
1	Canon 3080CII	DF326492	O00126	Working		
Parties	involved:					
FROM (T	ransferor Department): District Clerk					
Transfer	or - Elected Official/Department Head/					
	zed Staff:	Contact Person:				
		Contact Person: Teresa Maskunas				
		Print Name		_		
	a David a Slavid 1/29	Teresa Maskunas	CEIVE	D		
Print Nai	a David a Slavid 1/29	Teresa Maskunas Print Name +1 (512) 943-1212 Date Phone Number	CEIVE	D		
Print Nai Signatur TO (Trans	me Alange Series David T/29 Series Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Wanda Trade- Elected Official/Department Head/	Teresa Maskunas Print Name +1 (512) 943-1212 Date Phone Number	CEIVE	D 5		
Print Nai Signatur TO (Trans Transfer Authoriz	me Alagoria T/agoria e Sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Wanda ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ reed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	Teresa Maskunas Print Name 15 +1 (512) 943-1212 Date Phone Number Davidson 277th	2 9 201	D		
Print Nai Signatur TO (Trans Transfer Authoriza approved	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Teresa Maskunas Print Name +1 (512) 943-1212 Date Phone Number Davidson 277th Contact Person:	CEIVE 2 9 201	5 ETEXAS		
Print Nai Signatur TO (Tran: Transfer Authoriza approved	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Teresa Maskunas Print Name 15 +1 (512) 943-1212 Date Phone Number Davidson 277th Contact Person: AU WILLIAM	2 9 201	D S TEXAS		
Print Nai Signatur TO (Trans Transfer Authoriza approved	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Teresa Maskunas Print Name 15 +1 (512) 943-1212 Phone Number Davidson 277th Contact Person: Print Name Print Name 915 512-943-13	2 9 201 DITOR'S OFFICE SON COUNTY,	5 TEXAS		
Print Nai Signatur TO (Tran: Transfer Authoriza approved	me May David me May David sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Wanda ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ reed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) maa Davidson me May Davidson me May Davidson	Teresa Maskunas Print Name +1 (512) 943-1212 Date Phone Number Davidson 277th Contact Person: Print Name	2 9 201 DITOR'S OFFICE SON COUNTY,	5 TEXAS		
Print Name Signatur TO (Transfer Authorizapproved Print Name Signatur * If the ab	me May David me May David sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Wanda ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ reed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.) maa Davidson me May Davidson me May Davidson	Teresa Maskunas Print Name 15 +1 (512) 943-1212 Phone Number Davidson 277th Contact Person: Print Name	2 9 201	or donate this (these		
Print Name Signatur TO (Transfer Authorizapproved Print Name Signatur * If the ab	me Interpolation In	Teresa Maskunas Print Name 15 +1 (512) 943-1212 Phone Number Davidson 277th Contact Person: Print Name	29 201 DITOR'S OFFICE SON COUNTY, dispose of ca date of do	or donate this (these		

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on ______by

FrmAudASCF01 revision 07/2014

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select on	e)			
TRANSFER bet ween county departments		ODONATION to a non-county entity			
SALE at the earliest auction *		ODESTRUCTION due to Public Hea	O DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
← TRADE	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	C SALE to a government entity / cives the county at fair market value	SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value		
Asset I	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
	metal wood table			-	
				-	
		RECEIV	ŒD	•	
	·			-	
	*	JUL 29 2	015	₩	
Print Nar	Tony Hill ne 7-29-1	Contact Person: Print Name 15 Phone Number			
TO (Trans	feree Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	onst 3			
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:			
-	Theresa back	Thereca Lack			
Print Nan		Print Name 512 943-1436	<i>(</i>		
Signature	Da	Phone Number			
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of				

Forward to County Auditor's Office

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court or	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	